
i PA NIIII 1. CONTRACT ID cocaii PAGE OFAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT , No'-R-03-l0-064 1 1

2. AMNDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUIS7ION/FURCHASE REQ. NO, S_ PR04ECT NO.(tf mppfim1)

M02See block 15c NRR-12-256I

UED COD 3100 17.ADMI•STEREDBY 0•,,wt.1)5o CODE •3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm.ission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop: TWB-0l-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., s ob. 81*. SmW d ZIP Coq) Qo M. AMENDMENT OF SOUCTrATION NO.

URS SAFETY MANAGEMZENT SOLUTIONS, L.L.C.
URS 9. DATED (SaE ITEM 11)

2131 S CENTENNIAL AVg 10A. MOiFWAnTON OF CoINTRACTORDER NO.
GS23F0146R NRC-T001

AIKEN SC 298037680

e. DATED .SEE ITEM 13)

C 968430645 FAcLycoDE ... 04-06-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solictation Is amended as set forth in tem 14. The hour and date specifled for receipt of Offers is extended, [Els not exended.
Ofers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the soldtation or as amended, by one of the foliowing methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and reurmnt _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submltted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Indudes a reference to the sollcltation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submItted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and dta apecified.

12. ACCOUNTNGANDAPPROPRIATION DATA ptJuWked) B&R#:2012-20-1l-4-178 JC%4373 B.O.C:252A APPN:31X0200.120
Deobligates: ($8,528.60) FSS Number:123409
NACIS Code: 541690 DUNS:968430645

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT8JORDERS,
IT UlMwllrn 'T1= V %r I% AS AtvtI•mniInI% nI rnu ma

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDOER ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spa•nryarmwl THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN tIEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1OA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED C•OTRACTIORDER I MODWFIEO TO REFLECT ThE ADMINITRATIVE CHANGE6 (duoh as dhanes •i polns lllm. apporiion deaM, W-)
EUT FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).

C. THI SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D.OTHER•(Spady "d d emdm.Eronriy) 42,708 Quick closeout procedures

X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not. I Is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office,

14. O•RIPTION OFAMENDMENTC•OIFr.ATK)N (Orqaotac •y UCIF &DOWmn I•an*gK 0 V a afdtvdrfaa &AlIW m*itr Smt' k j.)

The purpose of this modification is to close this task because all of the work has been comrpleted and deobligated funds
in the amount of S8,528.60. Therefore, the obligation amount is decreased by $8,528.60 from $34,785.30 to $26,256.70.
Accordingly the first sentence of paragraph (b) of the consideration and obligation clause is revised to read as follows
"(b) The amount obligated with respect to the government is $26,256.70."

Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

Total Obligation Amount: $26,256.70 (changed)
Total Ceiling Amount: $34,785.30 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 4/6/2011-1/31/2012 (unchanged)

bxcq1 as pmuvicd *h"P, dil wms and oxx~ftm of N doomre¶I rnewm~d In 11am SA or 10A, an hemwret1w dunpU, rwmaba ewllarga "~ In Ui ftme gm a~

IS. NAME AND TTnE OF SINER (Type or prXn5 IA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFCER (rype or prby)

.. . . 4- ^ Adelis Y Rodriguez

ot- , b r - '14tal- v_. Contracting Officer

1IS& CONTRACTOFFEROR 15C. 04TE SIGNED 165, U4NI 8C DATE SIGNED

(Saaw1peamw IO ý " (S~uwab fcw ar ft

N/// 764-5,100I

PREVIOUS EDMTION NOT UWSAL

TEMPLATE - BOOM
\•,)

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETh

FR*azilbd by GSA -PAR (48 0FH) 55 .243

SEP 18 2012


